Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51634624   page 1
January 16, 2025 1:42 PM
Invue
Decorative Pendant Luminaire
Epic
Product Specifications

January 16, 2025 1:42 PM
Epic
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EMM2-HTN-SA1B-740-U-5WQ-TB-1-CL-GM
Product Family 1,2 Housing Light Engine CRI/CCT Voltage Optic Shade Type
EMM2= Epic Modern
BAA-EMM2= Epic
Modern Buy American
Act Compliant 3
TAA-EMM2= Epic
Modern Contemporary
Trade Agreements Act
Compliant 3
HSN= Short housing 4,5, 29
HTN= Tall housing 6
Discrete Configurations:
SA1A= 1 Light Square, 5,000lm Nominal
SA1B= 1 Light Square, 6,300lm Nominal
SA2A= 2 Light Squares, 9,500lm Nominal
SA2B= 2 Light Squares, 13,000lm Nominal
SA2C= 2 Light Squares, 14,000lm Nominal
SA3A= 3 Light Squares, 17,000lm Nominal
SA3B= 3 Light Squares, 19,000lm Nominal
Visual Comfort Configurations:
VA1= Wavestream, 3,000lm Nominal
VA2= Wavestream, 4,000lm Nominal
VA3= Wavestream, 5,000lm Nominal
VA4= Wavestream, 6,000lm Nominal
VA5= Wavestream, 8,000lm Nominal
VA6= Wavestream, 10,000lm Nominal
VA7= Wavestream, 15,000lm Nominal
VA8= Wavestream, 18,000lm Nominal 9, 10
VA9= Wavestream, 20,000lm Nominal 9, 10
722= 70CRI, 2200K 8
727= 70CRI, 2700K
730= 70CRI, 3000K
735= 70CRI, 3500K 7
740= 70CRI, 4000K
750= 70CRI, 5000K
830= 80CRI, 3000K 26
840= 80CRI, 4000K 8, 26
AMB= Amber, 590nm 9, 23
U= Universal (120-277V)
H= High Voltage (347-480V) 21, 24
8= 480V 21, 24
9= 347V 21
DV= DuraVolt Drivers (277-480V) 21, 24
Discrete Optics 8
T1= Type I
T2R= Type II Roadway
T2U= Type II Urban
T3= Type III
T4W= Type IV Wide
T5R= Type V Round
5MQ= Type V Square Medium
5WQ= Type V Square Wide
Visual Comfort Optics 7
CQ= Wavestream Concentrated
MQ= Wavestream Medium
WQ= Wavestream Wide
RW= Wavestream Rectangular
Wide 9,11
WT4= Wavestream Type IV 9,11
TB= Tall Bell
FL= Flute
CO= Cone
Trim Type Mounting
options Finish Options (Add as Suffix) Controls Accessories (Order Separately)
0= No trim
1= Round
2= Flare
CL= Standard
Mounting